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ECU

TRB

SITE PLAN

PROPOSED

FS-1NSCALE:

SITE PLAN - PROPOSED
1" = 20'-0"1

33

SITE STATISTICS (PROPOSED):                    
SITE ADDRESS: 4275 SW 139TH WAY

BEAVERTON, OR 97005
TAX LOT NUMBER: W460338 / 1S116BB03300
PROPERTY OWNER: M&H (SNEAD) LLC
JURISDICTION: CITY OF BEAVERTON
COUNTY: WASHINGTON
ZONING: GC (GENERAL COMMERCIAL)
SITE AREA: 4.52 ACRES

BUILDING AREA ON SITE:
1ST FLR. 2ND FLR. TOTAL

EXISTING: 31,130 SF 7,170 SF 38,300 SF
PROPOSED:   9,575 SF   9,575 SF
PROPOSED TOTAL: 40,705 SF 7,170 SF 47,875 SF

PARKING:

VEHICLE PARKING:
NO MINIMUM PARKING IS REQUIRED FOR ANY USE (BDC 60.30.10.3.A.1)

BICYCLE PARKING:
REQUIREMENT, AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE, MINOR:

SHORT TERM: 2 SPACES OR 1 SPACE PER 5,000 SF OF FLOOR AREA
LONG TERM: 2 SPACES OR 1 SPACE PER 5,000 SF OF FLOOR AREA

TOTAL REQ'D BICYCLE PKNG. FOR NEW SERVICE BUILDING:
9,575 SF * (1 SPACE/5,000 SF) = 2 SPACES

SHORT TERM: 2 SPACES REQ'D, 2 SPACES PROPOSED
LONG TERM: 2 SPACES REQ'D, 2 SPACES PROPOSED

LOADING SPACE:  2 REQ'D, 2 PROPOSED

SITE PLAN SHEET NOTES:
1. BUILDING ADDRESSES ARE TO BE DISPLAYED ON THE BUILDINGS AS FOLLOWS:

1.1. ADDRESS IDENTIFICATION SHALL BE LEGIBLE AND PLACED IN A POSITION
THAT IS VISIBLE FROM THE STREET OR ROAD FRONTING THE PROPERTY.

1.2. NUMBERS SHALL BE NOT LESS THAN SIX INCHES IN HEIGHT, WIDE STROKE
BLOCK NUMBER FORM, CONTRASTING IN COLOR TO THE BUILDING
BACKGROUND AND ARRANGED IN A HORIZONTAL OR NEAR HORIZONTAL
CONFIGURATION.

2. AT EACH BUILDING'S MEANS OF EGRESS DISCHARGE PATH, THE ILLUMINATION
LEVEL SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1 FOOT-CANDLE AT THE WALKING SURFACE.

3. FOR SITE LIGHTING, SEE SHEET A-103.

4. FOR SCREENING VEGETATION, SEE LANDSCAPE SHEETS L.2 AND L.3.

5. NEW FIRE ACCESS SHALL BE AN AC SURFACE CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING NOT LESS
THAN 12,500 POUNDS WHEEL LOAD AND 75,000 POUNDS LIVE LOAD FOR FIRE
APPARATUS. GRADE SHALL NOT EXCEED 15%.

6. FIRE FLOW DEMAND FOR NEW BUILDING: 2,750 GPM ---> 1500 GPM (2 HOUR
DURATION @ 20 PSI) W/ ALLOWED REDUCTION FOR FIRE SPRINKLERS.
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APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF 24' FLOODWAY

TRUNK "D" SEWER EASEMENT

10' SEWER EASEMENT
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NOT ALL SYMBOLS MAY BE USED.  SIZE AND PROPORTION MAY VARY FROM WHAT IS IS
ILLUSTRAITED IN LEGEND.  SYMBOLS ARE SHOWN ONLY WHERE LAYOUT IS CRITICAL
FOR AESTHETICS.  THE ACTUAL DESIGN MAY CALL FOR MORE OR LESS THAN WHAT IS
SHOWN.

(N) DOOR

(E) DOOR TO REMAIN

(E) WINDOW TO REMAIN

(N) WINDOW

(E) WALL TO REMAIN

(N) WALL

STOREFRONT/CURTAIN WALL
TYPES.  SEE SHEET A-611.

DOOR TYPES.  SEE SHEET A-611.
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11104 S.E. STARK STREET
PORTLAND, OR 97216

T: 503.284.0988 | F: 503.546.9276

No. Description Date

19-040

06/25/24

LAND USE

EXTERIOR FINISH MATERIAL SCHEDULE

CODE DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER COLOR/FINISH REMARKS
CF-1 CAP FLASHING TBD SILVER

EXP-1 EXTERIOR PAINT TBD DARK GRAY

MTL-1 METAL SIDING AEP OR SIM. METALLIC SILVER OR EQ.

MTL-2 METAL SIDING AEP OR SIM. ZACTIQUE II OR SIM.

SF-1 STOREFRONT GLAZING TBD CLEAR ANOD.

fosterjl
Stamp

fosterjl
Architect
TVF&R Permit # 2020-0033
Site Plan Revisions 7/16/24

fosterjl
Architect


	Sheets and Views
	A-102


